
 
 

For More Information Call or Email Julie Mathews  504.394.1300   |   Julie@golfstonebridge.com

Say I do!



STONEBRIDGE WEDDING PACKAGES

3 Hour Event Time
 

Cake Cutting Service
 

All Guest Tables & Chairs
 

Ivory Pintuck Linens
 

Ivory Chair Covers
 

Banquet Tables for Caterer, Gifts, DJ, Cake, Etc.
 

Customized Floor Plan 
 

Complimentary Guest Parking
 

Private Bartender & Bar Service Setup
 
 
 

Number of 
People

 
<100

 
100-125

 
126-150

 
151-175

 
175-200

For More Information Call or Email Julie Mathews  504.394.1300   |   Julie@golfstonebridge.com

Inclusions
Sunday 

- Thursday
 

$1800
 

$2000
 

$2200
 

$2400
 

$2600

Fridays, Saturdays 
& Holidays

 
$2200

 
$2600

 
$3000

 
$3400

 
$3700

Prices Based off of Evening Events
Discounts available for daytime weddings

All Prices are Subject to a 21% Service Charge & 9.2% Sales Tax
* Minimums & Restrictions Apply



ENHANCEMENTS & ADDITIONS

Additional Hour of Event Time   |   $500 per hour
 

Indoor/Outdoor Wedding Ceremony | $750-1050
 

Chafing Dishes for Outside Caterer   |   $20 per chaffer 
 

Candelabra Centerpieces   |   $25/each
 

Colored Chair Sashes | $2/each
 
 
 

We can accommodate many other requests or additions....  
 

Exclusive Bridal Suite*
 

Luxury Table Linens*
 

Wedding Coordination* 
 

Custom Chair Rentals*
 

Tented Outdoor Space*
 

Covered Patio Rental*
 

*Price based on scaled and complexity
...

Ask us about planning your big day!
 
 

Hosted by the Hour

Lagniappe

All Prices are Subject to a 21% Service Charge & 9.2% Sales Tax

Bar

Hours
 

One
 

Two 
 

Three
 

Four

Beer + Wine
 

$8
 

$13
 

$18
 

$23

Well
 

$10
 

$16
 

$22
 

$28

Call
 

$12
 

$18
 

$24
 

$30

Premium
 

$15
 

$21
 

$27
 

$33

 
Champagne   |   $6

 
House Wine   |   $6

 
Domestic Beer   |   $3

 
Import/Speciality Beer   |   $4

 
Well Cocktail   |   $5

 
Call Cocktail   |   $6

 
Premium   |   $9

 
Fountain Sodas   |   $2

 
 
 

Beverages by the Glass Well
House Vodka, Gin, Bourbon,

Tequila, Rum and Scotch

Call
Tito's Vodka, Bombay Gin, Jim Beam
Bourbon, Jose Silver Tequila, Bacardi

Silver Rum, Dewars Scotch

Premium
Ketel 1 or Grey Goose Vodka,

Tanqueray Gin, Crown Royal Whiskey,
Jack Daniels Bourbon, Patron Tequila,

Flor De Cana White Rum, Johnnie
Walker Red Label Scotch

Per Person


