

STONEBRIDGE WEDDING PACKAGES







Inclusions

3 Hour Event Time

Cake Cutting Service

All Guest Tables & Chairs

Ivory Pintuck Linens

Ivory Chair Covers

Banquet Tables for Caterer, Gifts, DJ, Cake, Etc.

Customized Floor Plan

Complimentary Guest Parking

Private Bartender & Bar Service Setup

Number of People	Sunday - Thursday	Fridays, Saturdays & Holidays	
<100	\$1800	\$2200	
100-125	\$2000	\$2600	
126-150	\$2200	\$3000	
151-175 \$2400		\$3400	
175-200	\$2600	\$3700	

Prices Based off of Evening Events
Discounts available for daytime weddings
All Prices are Subject to a 21% Service Charge & 9.2% Sales Tax
* Minimums & Restrictions Apply

ENHANCEMENTS & ADDITIONS

Lagniappe

Additional Hour of Event Time | \$500 per hour Indoor/Outdoor Wedding Ceremony | \$750-1050 Chafing Dishes for Outside Caterer | \$20 per chaffer Candelabra Centerpieces | \$25/each Colored Chair Sashes | \$2/each

We can accommodate many other requests or additions....

Exclusive Bridal Suite*

Luxury Table Linens*

Wedding Coordination*

Custom Chair Rentals*

Tented Outdoor Space*

Covered Patio Rental*

- *Price based on scaled and complexity
- Ask us about planning your big day!

Bar

Hosted by the Hour						
Hours	Beer + Wine	Well	Call	Premium		
One	\$8	\$10	\$12	\$15		
Two	\$13	\$16	\$18	\$21		
Three	\$18	\$22	\$24	\$27		
Four	\$23	\$28	\$30	\$33		
	F	er Persor	า			

Beverages by the Glass

Champagne I \$6

House Wine | \$6

Domestic Beer | \$3

Import/Speciality Beer | \$4

Well Cocktail | \$5

Call Cocktail | \$6

Premium I \$9

Fountain Sodas I \$2

Well

House Vodka, Gin, Bourbon, Tequila, Rum and Scotch

Call

Tito's Vodka, Bombay Gin, Jim Beam Bourbon, Jose Silver Tequila, Bacardi Silver Rum, Dewars Scotch

Premium

Ketel 1 or Grey Goose Vodka, Tanqueray Gin, Crown Royal Whiskey, Jack Daniels Bourbon, Patron Tequila, Flor De Cana White Rum, Johnnie Walker Red Label Scotch